TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
PLANAR MONOLITHICS INDUSTRIES MODEL LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM IS A HIGH POWER
LIMITER THAT WORKS FROM 0.5 MHz TO 18 GHz.
3/27/2026
Designed by:
Engineering PMI
Tested and Reported by:
V. Vasquez
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 1 of 8
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
Product Feature
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 2 of 8
Date:
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
Leakage
Power:
+17 dBm Max.
4
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
1
Frequency
Range:
0.5 MHz to 18 GHz 0.5 MHz to 18 GHz
Insertion Loss: 2.0 dB Max.
1.67 dB
See Graph.
1.6 dB
See Graph.
1.72 dB
See Graph.
2
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PARAMETERS
SPECIFIED
VALUE
Test Results
+25°C -55°C +85°C
TEST.
ITEM NO
Technical Specifications
+16.17 dBm
See Graph
8
Recovery
Time:
500 ns Max. 46.97 ns
QA/QC Approval:
7
+15.64 dBm
See Graph
3
VSWR:
(Input)
2.0:1 Max.
1.83 :1
See Graph.
1.79 :1
See Graph.
1.84 :1
See Graph.
5
Limiting
Threshold:
+ 5 dBm Min.
(1 dB
Compression)
+7 dBm
See Graph.
VSWR:
(Output)
2.0:1 Max.
1.75 :1
See Graph.
1.73 :1
See Graph.
1.76 :1
See Graph.
+7 dBm
See Graph.
+7 dBm
See Graph.
6 Input Power:
+43 dBm CW
Max.
Pass
+43 dBm CW
See Graph
Pass
+43 dBm CW
See Graph
Pass
+43 dBm CW
See Graph
+16.05 dBm
See Graph
Page 3 of 8
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
-3
-2.5
-2
-1.5
-1
-0.5
0
0.5
1
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Insertion Loss vs. Frequency @ Temperatures
+25°C
-55°C
+85°C
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Input VSWR vs. Frequency @ Temperatures
+25°C
-55°C
+85°C
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Lo
ss
 (d
B)
Frequency (GHz)
Output VSWR vs. Frequency @ Temperatures
+25°C
-55°C
+85°C
Page 4 of 8
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
-12.0
-10.0
-8.0
-6.0
-4.0
-2.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency @ +25°C
10 MHz
100 MHz
500 MHz
1 GHz
2 GHz
4 GHz
8 GHz
12 GHz
16 GHz
18 GHz
-12.0
-10.0
-8.0
-6.0
-4.0
-2.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency @ -55°C
10 MHz
100 MHz
500 MHz
1 GHz
2 GHz
4 GHz
8 GHz
12 GHz
16 GHz
18 GHz
-12.0
-10.0
-8.0
-6.0
-4.0
-2.0
0.0
2.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
10.0
12.0
14.0
16.0
-10 -9 -8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
Limiter Response with Frequency @ +85°C
10 MHz
100 MHz
500 MHz
1 GHz
2 GHz
4 GHz
8 GHz
12 GHz
16 GHz
18 GHz
Page 5 of 8
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
5.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
20.0
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
High Power Test @  +25°C
0.5 GHz
8 GHz
18 GHz
5.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
20.0
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
High Power Test @  +85°C
0.5 GHz
8 GHz
18 GHz
5.0
8.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
20.0
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43
O
ut
pu
t
Po
w
er
  (
dB
m
)
Input Power  (dBm)
High Power Test @  -55°C
0.5 GHz
8 GHz
18 GHz
Page 6 of 8
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
Measured Value: 21.55 mV
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
Spike Lekage
+60 dBm Input Power
1 µs PW, 1% Duty Cycle
2.4 GHz
Measured Value: 46.97 ns
Recovery Time
1 µs PW, 1% Duty Cycle
+60 dBm Input Power
2.4 GHz
4
8
12
16
20
30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 52 53 54 55 56 57 58 59 60
O
ut
pu
t P
ow
er
 (d
Bm
)
Input Power (dBm)
Peak Power Test  2.4 GHz (1µs PW, 1% Duty Cycle)
2.4 GHz
Page 7 of 8
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
LM-0D5M18G-16-20W-AL-292FM
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301) 662-5019 Fax: (301) 662-1731
Email: sales@pmi-rf.com
Full Pulse
2.4 GHz
1 µs PW, 1% Duty Cycle
+60 dBm Input Power
Page 8 of 8